
KEY DATES ACADEMIC YEAR 2019/20  
 
Semester and Holiday Dates 
Induction and Enrolment 23 – 27 September 2019 for September starters 
Induction and Enrolment 27 – 31 January 2019 for January starters 
 
 Start End 
Semester 1 30 September 2019 6 December 2019 
Christmas 9 December 2019 3 January 2020 
Semester 1 continued 6 January 2020 31 January 2020 
Semester 2 3 February 2020 20 March 2020 
Easter 23 March 2020 17 April 2020 
Semester 2 continued 20 April 2020 5 June 2020 

 

Examination Periods and Examination Boards 

Date Event 
Wednesday 11 December  Postgraduate Examination Board 
Friday 13 December  University Examinations Committee 
Monday 20 January - Friday 31 January Semester 1 Examinations 
Thursday 27 February Provisional results released to students 
Monday 25 May – Friday 5 June  Semester 2 Examinations 
Friday 26 June University Examinations Committee 
Monday 29 June Results released to students. Appeals open 
Monday 6 July Appeals close for final year students 
Monday 13 July  Appeals completed for final year students 

Appeals close for non-final year students 
Monday 20 July Appeals completed for non-final year students 
Thursday 23 July Graduation 
Friday 14 August Referred coursework deadline (Semester 1 and 

2) 
Monday 17 – Friday 21 August Referred examinations  (Semester 1 and 2) 
Wednesday 2 September University Examinations Committee 
Thursday 3 September Results released to students. Appeals open 
Monday 14 September Induction and Enrolment 
Monday 21 September Semester 1 begins 

 


